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Dear Readers:

This comic book is a great book for you to improve your English.
Let me give you some advice for using this comic book.

S”en'r Reading ............................ .

Look at the pictures and guess the meaning of
the dialogue.

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

[/
Read aloud and listen 1T )

: Read aloud and listen to your pronunciation.

- Partner reading: Read to your partner and listen to your partner

. Group reading: Read and listen to each other. .
. Readers Theater: You can use "readers theater ; to read the dialogues :
© Role play: You can act the dialogues out :

Read and write H .

Rewrite the dialogues.
Describe what you see. :
Change some of the key words and rewrite the dialogue. -
Draw your own pictures. :
8l Write your own dialogue according to the pictures.
Design your own comic.

Make a list of words fo study or say

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Speaking
: Read aloud

. Describe the pictures. .
. Use your own words and describe the comic strip. :
. Make your own summary :
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. I'm hungry !

. What do you want to do?
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@ Where are we going?

Z Kindergarten
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Ann's birthday party.
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I love Sun Moon Lake!
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'L/ ) How does it taste?
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Show me your leg.
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He is faster than your brother.

* track meet. A EENE
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20U ) What will you wear?
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Two girls will take photos for their yearbook
tomorrow. They talk about the clothes they are
going to wear. The girl with long hair will wear a
new dress. Her mother bought it for her. It's her
birthday gift. It's blue with some cute stars on it.
The other girl will wear cool jeans. Her sister bought
it for her last week. They wonder what James will
wear. They will wait and see.

-
4 '1|.i
s

45




O1 : 15! IAVEEF1EHE ?
Where are my 02 : AL EHRENE ?
things? 03 : 2rY °
04 : EMERFET °
05 : 151 FRHIBRIETEMRAE ?
06 : MNBFERIEREL ?
07 : FEABIE - EfEfmF L o
08 : i -
09 : B~
10 (TR ? IR BRI FREITIS ?
11 BE . WIEARIIBIEIR « ERTERIRT ©
12 1 B~ Rex& Y fREVHEEK o
O 1 13 : RexiBEIRAATK ©
o 14: [~IRENR Y ©

01 : WIMEEY -
02 : B |

03 : BRERR AN ?
04 : BHY » B - EREARNEAHIAR °
05 : Bz EE ?

06 : =M - #E - N EH R °

I Who are they?

07 : s R/ N\IF ?
01 : B | Mike » fi{F22k ? 08 : =HY » HMIZE - MFIX/ NN AJE o
02 : B | Rob + fBIBRHHRA - 09 IR ¢
03 : By | M2k ? 10 1 B o HIBESRIR -
04 X | HERBAVISS - 1R R
05 : %Nﬂﬂ)ﬁ ? 12 : ZEIEE]/‘] ° 'f*ﬂji@f%%ﬁ@ °
06 : IBERMNBSE o 13 WERENZZ
07 : I | gl 7 14: 207 8RZ "M, K7
08 : HRRAVIAM + Lisa - HARIESS - 153 A TEAE < FIIEAAE TR
09 : Bt ZqE ?
10 : R IHVEES » Joe o RS © 03 I

e | At the zoo !

02 11 BB FHBRATEE » Tim ?
o 12:FEHBE -

13 MR R—EREH -
14 2R | KT o
15 58 | IBAS |



I I'm hungry !

01 : FAINZLFRPANE |

02 : KEEY |

03 : {RIQZELE(HEE ?

04 : BEHREWR -

05 : WAREEN ~ DML E -
06 : IREBIELRYIE ?

07 : & » IR0k ©

08 : RIRIEBETE ?

09 : IB... 348 5. ..

10 : WEE— LA LEMRT -

04, +: rewsxe:
[ ]

Where is my phone?

Grr(EFEBEHNEE)
12 RIS 7
13 RN HEBBBRAEAR -

01

05

11

IR IR AR AR 7

o 06
03 :
04 :
D REEEEIRNFRIERZE - 2R -
06 :
07 :
08 :
09 :
10
D AV AT ?
12
131 ]
14
15 :
16 :

BIEDEIE ?
RE - WERAENEL -
BH0s ¢

=Y WA - 4y - WBEEE °
EAEER - TZEAZIE
BEEICERE -

YFHY E’EIEJ(_?T%@Z ¢

favayparay /\|+|

FE--EIA

= | BREE - WY ?éE—F%ﬁ?U?%E"J%% o
B EAEEE - HHAZIE

bS---B2 | CIEBRE -

I2~IE~Rex&ExE Y F1#

BEAR~RIFH | Rex F5F |

O1

What do you want
to do?

D IRERRAREY o IRRAERER AT ?

M&. ..

Oz

03

04 :
06 :

07

08 :
09:
10

11
12
13
14

15
16

17

01
02
03:
04 :
05
06 :
07 :
08 :
09:
10 :
11
12
13
14 :

s Hi~ LR | ORI 7
F BIEEEE

C WA LA T EERG?

ERALL e
IRIRER A RS 7

D AR o AR LARZER NG ?
ERALL o O 5
Yeah! ILEBZIEIZER
TEY o ARIRIEE M B ?
: I BIL IR INEE S 7

D PN ARAJLL o

 WEH B BEHNESE -
DREY o ARIRAEAEMATEE 7
B,

{RIRIEIEE---fEB -

2 /7~

BEHNS | ATLEEBRERW ¢
EBRALL o

D IREEMTEE ¢

BEE SRy aEs LI -

| —&k&F ? EBkET ?
TR LI -

B EE | —SNETaELE - ERR -
EEHTEAE o AR EIEEEK

LIRS | R - BREMET -

ALY ?
ARAIRCERS L
E~HBRTY -

I What are you doing




ZEBRER 7
02 : B - FHLL e
03 : FEHEEHRAA -
04 : ZFHY

06:mH—F  HBE—EKA -
07 : RFE » WEBL KA -
08 : BREDEE?

09: WA °

08, 10:m 1 aEvEcmns-

11 BIERE ? EHREE -
12:fRE | 28 | TRIERA -
13 | BIFAER |

05 : RIEETSA B FRRBITHE ?

01 : IB~A I IS YEA » fRALIE AT

14 J8--HBIREREER - BEEH

DIE—BRENBREY -
15 IR 45 -

I What time is it?

01 : g | &Y ?
02 : I|H1E11:00 °
03 : g | IVFERETY 7

04 : I/1E11:30 °

05 : IB~A | IIR(EAEZRIFIT -
06 : fRISITEE ?

07 : IR -

B 1% 0

10 08 : fRIREENT ?
° 09: B NEEY | IBITRITEMESTE -
10: @ FAM—EEITEEIRIE -
I ARY  WAGIER -
12 WS -
13 : i |
g g 0g
4 B~ | ERREAEEY o
15 @ JRESEREL o (RNRENX A LT Y IF -

01

05

07

Where are we going?

01 : B~ & | WS KREEZEE -
02 : YRAATLIFE B E B EE S END (M -

03 : BB | BREBRZEY) - RSB
04 : TMZANMAEIFCELE ?

05 : T AT LB ELZIFAER -

06 : HMEEBYWET °

07 : BERSTEMTASE - 09
08: : Ji-F1EMsE ?

09 : EHE - TIRBEEMPE -

10 @ RE/MFIS ?

11: 209 KEMT - RREWPER ?
12 {FE | EEAE o

13 RER 7

14 RERE 2 RESE ? IRERNE ?

RSB ERLS 7 1 1 .

02 :
03:
04: K
 BREREER  RIEEERET Y -
06 :
P AEEERL o 08I | WA ERT -
08 :
09 :

BN RE
fRE | FIETEANAEHE
—% BRI E A

B~ | ERERNREL
S5 | BE—EMRT o EEPIREuREE -

TREEINIE - CIEKREZRK - WA E
£ 0 (BIEIIKEE 1777

I Can you bake a cake?



I Sorry, I'm late. U ,‘

01 : B | ZEMNER - KBS » BHEERLRY ©

02 : E~ME7Y | RIS ARIRY MBS Y FARIE o VAR
03: "IEVE NALT, RE—DEEREE T AE -

04 : RATEARABER? RERKE LAY -

05 : AR - FEBRES Y ARKRAIFIE -

06 : AAR~EHEAKLTIE

07 : BAGHEDY - RBERHNEGBE—EHRIE -

08 : AW ¢ (RAAIREIRREY - BT RE LNHB BE#Aa IR

12, 0:mix

1 4 I The cool big black pen.
[}

01 : BECIRARAERZENS ¢

02: FAFER | WRERE -

03 : HE—IEE - (RREENT 7
04 : AT - Hidt | REE—EEE -
05 : MfAAEM » thE—ERE -

06 : Z7HY » BIFEM—TF ©

07 : IREREN ?

I Ann’s birthday
party.

01 : BRZAnKAER -

02 : WHEEMFENMAIAER ?
03 : WMEEXPT -

04 : A AT LIE —EARERE

- . 08 HE BE—E - BERNE -
 EeREAIE o ATE 4=

05 ERSEBIE - RFAMEER o0 | prames - EEE?
=g .

8= 10 : =21 | 1RHE -
ElE EARIR LR °
06 : E | BfERRESL 11 fR2Em .

07 : RFEEEEEEOEL - .
%-gﬁgggggﬁﬁigmﬁ? B G
. SE| ==R)n e ! 13 %%E_”,XO

09 : 25¥EL o \
A | EREIE - ERESL/DEE?
1 3 , 1o rEEE | AR Thi | 14: KEET | EREFZE - EXEHVE

01 S EEE - 15 ©E1008E - BRCRIFEME
12 1 BALIRPIKERESRNAALR
13 AEIRRNEERESEAE o 4R

ERERIFRIAAR -




01
02
03

05:
06 :
07:

08 :

09 :

01

02
03

04 :

05

06 :

07

08 :
09 :

10: :

11
12

13:

14

: BB AR o #h AR ANN ©
D AR BRI % o FE R ©
F BRR - A —ERRBNREAE -
04 :

15.

We're friends now !

B | AnnTEBRE o (RBEMBREE R S EE
£ .

g | AnnFR 2 ARIREE -

T ER | WL T ESandy °
HMERIE LR - RMZFAEREZLE - I
BEIRVRIRAR AT ?
KESEREHNAALK -

AHEEON KMBERART

| EAABIEREAR AR - BERIEE
f o

CHAIE P HAEE L

F RE R ?
BEERETAES -

P B -

E | A% |
P B ESEREE TR o
EHERTER  BEEZRBE -
£ LARI—¥ -F_F - £\
M—iE Lt -

B~ EEREE -
L FENZFESRAAM ?

D ERIEE o

B 1 EAEHY e
LA 7

1 7 . I How does it taste?

I | love Sun Moon Lake. -

16.

01
02

04 :
P RAFIEIAERIER TR RFIRENR -
06 :
07 :
08 :
09 :

05

10:
CBREEHAR - WESHE—RH -
P ER—ERREHIRATNZR ©

11
12

A

\17"

01
02
03

06 :

07

08:

09

10

1 8 . I How does it taste? —

: IRTEMRAE 7 (REFS 7
PR HEER AR 2T 7
P BE ? BT ERA B R 2 7

04 :
05:

TRAVHD -
4% » WEA MBI AT - IR
BB ?

Rl e

IR WE - BORIRRIFTSESCE RN » TR L

R ERRFETEES Y
P BEHREIRE o
03:

HEEAMRBRKGERE  REERY
e o
FyftiE ?

BTG EERE TEME -

202 iB1R BBEEIRS AERPIS ©
EBEMES?

BB IS BLIR EMRI IR R I EE -
REEKT  2HEBY o
FERIRERIE -

MERIRRIMER Y -
FHEBIRIR - (RA] LUCREER

[BIFOATLIBRIRY o B3GR 6M
rerEle?

BRI © IRF B ERIE - ERRZ

-
R LRI IR E 2 F B ERS
REE ©




He is faster than
your brother.
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Where are my Where are my shoes?
1 , ] bat shoe baseball wet
things? They're on the table. .
table chair

2 Who are they? . ' father sister brother beautiful run
Who is she? big tall black cat
She is my mother. 9
' 2
Is that glrll tall” small cute erslier
3 At the zoo Yes, she is fall esion) strong pretty
Is the elephant big? furfle hot dog SONOIR
L insect
Yes, it is big. walk
What do_you want? a hot dog Yummy
4 I'm hungry. | want a hot dog. an ice-cream food
| want some coke. coke juice feel sick
play baseball
What do you Can we eat lunch? catiunen .
5 have soup and rice
want o do? Sure, you can,
play computer games
read books sleep
hear listen phone
6 Where is my Where is my phone? sofa kitchen bedroom find
phone? It's in the kitchen. bathroom callme
in on under over
7 What are you What are you doing? draw sit look climb
doing? I'm drawing a picture. picture monkey
; - bbuy cook
8 What's for How much is it? fish market forgot
dinner? [t's two hundred dollars. the best
a lot of
Where are we How can we get there? Z.OO animallion zebra bird
7 oing? We can get there by bus ke lunch
9 ' ' by bus
playground
. . What fime is it? happy forty minute together
)
10 Whattime Isi? . leven-thity. play basketoall take it easy
|ater
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Can you bake a
cake?

Sorry, I'm late.

Ann’s birthday
party

The cool big
black pen

We are friends
NOW.

| love Sun Moon
Lake

How does it
taste?

Show me your
leg

He is faster than
your brother

What will you
wear?

Can you_bake a cake?
Sure, | can.

| forgot to turn on my alarm
last night.
| just missed the bus.

How much is this cake with
the candles?
It's twenty-five dollars.

Do you have a black pen?
Yes, | do. | have one.
Sure, | have one.

She has big eyes and long
hair.
| don't have any friends.

What_did you do last night?
| took a trip to Sun Moon Lake
last night.

What would you like?

I'd like some cheese bread.
How does it taste?

[t tastes_sweet.

Where are you?
I'm at home.
Show me your leg.

He is faster than your brother,

What will you wear?
I'll wear a new dress.

bake cake put
have an idea
pizza taste great

sun turn on
slept woke up
missed hurry

birthday tomorrow
movie theater
delicious candle
surprise

borrow ask need
Let me think wait
blue

classmate any
the same

went rained stood
saw ran fell down last
month

umbrella

bought smell try
cheese bread salad
sweet

broke show turn move
watch
leg video smart phone

surf guess win
sport game street

take photos wear
yearbook gift
dress jeans

mix oven
flour

Again already
another waste

celebrate
make a wish
forever

amazing
for sale

worry
excuse me

roof

wait for
hotel
remember

In half

get well

block
excellent
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